DRINKS TO START / APERITIFS

Alors... on prend [apéro? Apéro, short for apéritif, is sacred in France: an hour or

so before dinner where you can unwind over a cocktail (or two) and a few snacks.

It's not about getting drunk; it's about spending time together and preparing your
palate for the meal to follow.

Most Popular Aperitifs In France

KIR ROYAL (Champagne with créme de Cassis) 23
KIR VIN BLANC (White wine with créme de Cassis) 16
RICARD (Licorice & Aniseed Flavors) 15
AQUALANCA (Star Anis With Bitter Plants) 15
PINEAU DES CHARENTES RED (Fortified Grape Juice) 14

PINEAU DES CHARENTES WHITE (Fortified Grape Juice) = 14

CAMPARI 15
MARTINI BIANCO OR ROSSO 15
APEROL SPRITZER 15
COoLD
SPARKLING WATER 12

SAN PELLEGRINO (750 ML)

STILL WATER 12
ACQUA PANNA (750 ML)

GRYPHON COLD BREWED TEA 300ML: 9
EARL GREY LAVENDER WITH STRAWBERRIES
PEARL OF THE ORIENT WITH LYCHEE

FRUIT JUICES 5
MANGO, ORANGE, LIME

SOFT DRINKS 5
TONIC, SODA, COKE, COKE 0, GINGERALE & SPRITE

HOT
GRYPHON TEA : ENGLISH BREAKFAST, CHAMOMILE, EARL GREY 5

COFFEE : BLACK, ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO 5
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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BEER GIN
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT Half 13 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 15
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT Pint 18 HENDRICKS 18
BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA 330MI btl 15 MONKEY 47 23

TANQUERAY 16

RUM VODKA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 15 GREY GOOSE 18
DIPLOMATICO 12 YEARS 20 ORGANIKALIFE 18

( COCKTAILS 22 )

MARGARITA
AMARETTO SOUR
NEGRONI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
OLD FASHIONED

" =4

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY BOURBON WHISKEY
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 20 JIM BEAM 16
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD 20

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD 20 MAKER’S MARK 18
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD 22

MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD 22 IRISH WHISKEY

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARSOLD 22

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD 25 Vo0 2

TRIPLE MALT FRENCH WHISKEY LIGUELRS
BELLEVOYE BLEU 18 1FOR1 VERSINTHE ABSINTHE 18
LIMONCELLO 75
EAU DE VIE G.£ Massenez BAILEYS 15
FRAMBOISE (raspberry) 18 DISARONNO AMARETTO iS5}
PRUNE (plum) 20 GRAND MARNIER 715,
MIRABELLE 20 KAHLUA 15
; VACCARI SAMBUCCA 15

Lalvados “Théteau Du Breuil” Pays d Auge,
Normande PORT WINE

Calvados VSOP 18 Taylors Fine Tawny 18

Calvados 15 yo 26

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Champagne

NV Jean Vesselle, Brut Réserve 22/108 , % )
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay) ey

Rosé

2022 Chéteau de Saint Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé 18/59/88
(Carignan, Cinsault, Grenache)

White

2023 Lucien Crochet, Sancerre 18/59/88
(Sauvignon Blanc)

2023 Gerard Tremblay, Chablis 18/59/88
(Chardonnay)

Red

2023 Domaine Dubois, Bourgogne Céte d’Or Vielles Vignes 21/70/98
(Pinot Noir)

2021 Chateau La Pénellerie, Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux Prestige 17/55/78
(Merlot, Cabernet)

2019 Ca'di Pesa, Chianti Classico 18/59/88

(Sangiovese, Colorino)

P
ca‘ The perfect blend of indulgence and convenience
Get half bottle of wine without commitment

Appreciate quality in smaller sips

Half Bottle Wine (37.5CL)

Champagne
NV Jean Vesselle, Brut Réserve 68
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay) .
White
2023 Gerard Tremblay, Chablis 59
(Chardonnay)
Red
2017 Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré, Saint Julien 74

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot)

2020 Domaine Des 3 Celliers, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, ”Alchimie’’ 68

(Grenache)
Sweet

2006 Chateau Guiraud, Sauternes “Le Petit Guiraud’’ 65
(Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle)




Rosé
Gran Castillo Rocio Cava Brut Rose (Pinot Noir, Garnacha, Monastrell) NV 62
Jean Vesselle Champagne “Oeil de Perdrix” Brut (Pinot Noir) NV 108
Sparkling
AT Roca Cava Reserva Classic Penedeés (Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada) 2020 65
Jean Vesselle Grand Cru Bouzy Brut “Prestige” (PN, Chardonnay) NV 126
Billecart-Salmon Champagne Brut “Réserve” NV 144
Jean Vesselle Cuvée Spécial "Le Petit Clos" Millésime 2010 250
Henri Giraud Grand Cru Ay Brut “La Petite Robe Noire” (Pinot Noir) NV 348

Vin Rosé

Chdteau de Saint Martin Cru Classé de Provence Rosé (Syrah, Grenache) 2022 88

Simon Bize Bourgogne “Akatcha” (Pinot Gris) — No added sulphites 2018 88

Vin Blanc / White Wine

Chablis (Chardonnay)

Gerard Tremblay Chablis 2023 88

Gerard Tremblay Chablis Premier Cru “Fourchaume” 2021 98

Gerard Tremblay Chablis Grand Cru “Vaudesir” 2022 130
Bourgogne (Pinot Blanc)

Chandon de Briailles Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru “La Vie Est Belle” 2017 108

Cdte de Beaune (Chardonnay)

Jean-Pascal et Fils Bourgogne Blanc 2019 88
Edouard Delaunay Saint-Romain “le Village” 2017 98
Domaine Delagrange Meursault 2021 155
JP Maldant Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2023 268

Céte Chalonnaise & Mdconnais (Chardonnay)

Francois de Nicolay Mercurey “Les Montelons ”’ 2017 98
Chateau de Beauregard Pouilly-Fuissé 2020 108

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Vin Blanc / White Wine

Loire Valley
Lucien Crochet Sancerre (Sauvignon Blanc) 2023 88
Chdteau De Tracy  Pouilly-Fumé “Mademoiselle de T“ (Sauvignon Blanc) 2022 98

Bordeaux (Semillon, Sauvignon)

Chéteau Talbot Bordeaux Caillou Blanc de Talbot 2020 112
Ch. Smith Haut-Ldfitte Pessac Léognan 2020 283

Southern Rhéne Valley

Domaine Montvac  Vacqueyras “Mélodine” (Clairette, Roussanne) 2018 88
Chéne Bleu Vaucluse (Viognier) 2018 108
La Font du Loup Chdteauneuf-du-Pape (Grenache Blanc, Roussanne) 2019 104

Lanquedoc-Roussillon

Dom. La Louviere  Pays d'Oc La Muse White (Viognier, chardonnay, chenin) 2017 68

Domaine Gauby Cétes Catalane “Coume Gineste” (Grenache Blanc) 2012 230

Vin de Dessert / Sweet Wine

Sauternes

Chdteau Guiraud Sauternes (Semillon, Sauvignon) 2016 138
Roussillon

Domaine de Rancy  Rivesaltes “Ambré” (Macabeu) 1969 278

Jurancon

Didier Dagueneau Les Jardins de Babylone (Petit Manseng) - Magnum 2009 268

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Loire Valley
Tracy & Cie Val De Loire “Les Marnes” (Pinot Noir) 2023 78
Francois Chidaine Touraine (Cabernet, Cét, Pineau d’Aunis) 2020 88
Chdteau de Fosse Séche Saumur “Eolithe’’ (Cabernet Franc) 2022 108

Burgundy Céte de Nuits (Pinot Noir)

Louis Pére et Fils Gevrey Chambertin 2022 158
Domaine Dubois Chambolle Musigny “Aux Combottes” 2020 158
Edouard Delaunay Clos de La Roche Grand Cru 2017 388
Domaine Lignier Michelot Clos de La Roche Grand Cru 2021 598
Chevillon-Chezeaux Vosne Romanée “La Croix Blanche” 2022 150
Chevillon-Chezeaux Nuits-Saint-Georges Vielles Vignes 2021 132

Burgundy Céte de Beaune (Pinot Noir)

Jean Pierre Maldant Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru "Aux Fourneaux" 2023 138

Didier Delagrange Pommard “Les Vaumuriens” 2021 135

Didier Delagrange Volnay Premier Cru “Clos des Chénes” 2021 148

Henri Delagrange Volnay “Vieilles Vignes” 2021 137
Beaujolais (Gamay)

Joseph Burrier Morgon “Grand Cras” 2022 98

Joseph Burrier Fleurie “Colonies de Rochegrés” 2019 98

Nothern Rhéne Valley (Syrah)

Jaboulet Hermitage “La Chapelle” 2011 398

Southern Rhéne Valley (Grenache, Syrah)

Domaine de Boissan Vacqueyras 2022 88

Domaine de Boissan Gigondas Vieilles Vignes 2022 88

Domaine du Grand Tinel Chdteauneuf du Pape 2022 108
Languedoc

Abbotts & Delaunay Minervois Cumulo Nimbus (Syrah, grenache) 2017 88

South West of France

Chéateau Combel La Serre  Cahors Au Cerisier (Malbec) 2016 108

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Bordeaux Ked

Chéteau Simard
Chéteau La Confession
Chdteau Quintus

Le Carillon d’Angélus
Chdteau Pavie

Fugue de Nenin
Chdteau Feytit Clinet
Chéteau Beauregard

Chdéteau Lilian Ladouys
Chédteau Cos Labory
Chédteau Montrose
Chdteau Cos d’Estournel
Chdteau Montrose
Chaéteau Calon Ségur

Lacoste Borie

Ch. Grand-Puy-Ducasse
Chédteau Pédesclaux
Chdteau Duhart Milon

L Tgels

Saint-Emilion (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Saint Emilion Grand Cru

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Pomerol (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol

Saint-Estéephe (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Saint-Estéphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel
Saint-Estéphe 5th Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Estéphe “La Dame De Montrose” (2nd Wine)

Saint-Estéphe “Les Pagodes De Cos” (2nd Wine)
Saint-Estéphe 2nd Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Estéphe 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Pauillac (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Pauillac (Grand Puy Lacoste 2nd Wine)
Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 4th Grand Cru Classé

Chdteau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chdteau Lagrange
Chéteau Langoa Barton
Chéteau Gloria

Chdteau Léoville Barton
Clos Du Marquis

Chédteau Branaire Ducru
Chdteau Léoville Las Cases

Chdteau Prieuré-Lichine
Chéteau Kirwan
Chéateau Angludet
Chédteau Durfort Vivens
Chdteau Palmer

Chéteau Belle Vue
Chateau Cantemerle
Chéateau Sociando-Mallet

Chateau Haut-Lagrange
Chéteau Carbonnieux

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Saint Julien (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Saint-Julien “Les Fiefs de Lagrange” (2nd wine)
Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru

Saint-Julien 2nd Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé

St Julien 2nd Grand Cru Classé

Margaux (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Margaux 4th Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux

Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Haut-Médoc (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel
Haut-Médoc, 5th Grand Cru Classé
Haut Médoc

Pessac-Léognan (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé

2014
2016
2020
2012
2012

2019
2005
2020

2017
2017
2017
2018
2020
2000

2020
2020
2017
2016
2009

2017
2021
2017
2021
2017
2014
2002

2020
2017
2011
2009
2011

2018
2017
2011

2018
2012

108
128
236
258
698

118
185
198

103
110
135
168
378
458

120
138
138
288
1488

115
138
142
185
188
198
418

136
136
188
248
650

88
115
128

105
137
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Spanish & Italian Red Wine

ltaly

Ca'di Pesa, Chianti Classico
(Sangiovese, Colorino)

Tenuta la Novella, Chianti Classico Riserva Piano del Sarti
(Sangiovese)

Tenuta La Novella, Colli Della Toscana Centrale
(Syrah)

Franco Pacenti, Brunello di Montalcino Risaldo
(Sangiovese)

Celler Devinssi, Priorat Vi de Villa Gratallops Rocapoll

(Carinyena)

Hammeken Cellars, Ribera del Duero Oraculo

(Tempranillo)

Vega Sicilia, Unico
(Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Australia
Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional Shiraz Cabernet

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



MAGNLIMS 1.5

Burgundy Red (Pinot Noir)

Domaine Dubois, Bourgogne Cote d'Or VV Red Magnum 1.5L 2021 188

Bordeaux Red (Cabernet Merlot)

Chdteau Cos Labory, Saint Estéephe 1.5L 2016 306
Ch. Rauzan-Gassies, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 1.5L 2017 340
Chéteau Kirwan, Margaux Magnum 1.5L 2014 378
Fhine Valley Red (6SH)

Domaine de Boissan, Gigondas Vielles Vignes Magnum 1.5L 2021 178
Domaine des 3 Celliers, Chateauneuf Du Pape Marceau 1.5L 2020 178

l/SA / Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Scarecrow, Rutherford, Magnum 1.5L 2012 1588

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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